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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno

Po. 1- # 76 POZZI H. W. - Husqvarna S0

1 2:08.320 15:33:42.028

2 2:01.849 15:35:43.877

3 2:03.684 15:37:47.561

4 5:16.800 15:43:04.361

5 2:02.120 15:45:06.481

6 2:03.633 15:47:10.114
Po. 2 - # 181 LASAGNA Ivo L. - KTM ooy

1 2:07.771 15:33:46.322

2 2:06.005 15:35:52.327

3 2:03.828 15:37:56.155

4 4:54.541 15:42:50.696

5 2:02.866 15:44:53.562

6 2:20.447 15:47:14.009
Po. 3 - # 29 MATTONI A. G. - WSK A

1 2:20.220 15:34:13.918

2 2:16.938 15:36:30.856

3 2:16.611 15:38:47.467

4 2:15.956 15:41:03.423

5 3:13.424 15:44:16.847
Po. 4 - # 69 BERNARDINI M. P. - KTM e

1 2:41.845 15:34:26.085

2 2:24.505 15:36:50.590

3 2:23.714 15:39:14.304

4 2:20.574 15:41:34.878

5 2:23.441 15:43:58.319

6 2:22.030 15:46:20.349

7 2:25.929 15:48:46.278
Po. 5 - # 68 FIORINI Fe. F. - KTM D age

1 2:45.608 15:34:44.005

2 3:34.138 15:38:18.143

3 2:44.221 15:41:02.364

4 2:28.334 15:43:30.698

5 5:06.836 15:48:37.534

Fastest lap: 2:01.849
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